
1071 JILLS COURT, WATERLOO, WI, 53594
https://www.adashunjones.com

1071 JILLS Court,
Waterloo, WI,
53594

$174,900

New price! VRP + $179,900. Best value in newer subdivision. This 1 owner ranch
has a newly finished exp LL with rec-rm, 4th BR & 3rd full bath. Perfect space for
Packer parties. New flooring installed in LR, updated lighting & paint. Enjoy
summers grilling on the lg deck & gazebo over looking big backyard....

Dorothy Russ
Rainbow Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2434 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Cable Available,Gas,Kitchen Island,Main
Level,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1434

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1000 Tax Year: 2011

Tax Amount: 4333 Inclusions: All window coverings,Kennel

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Owned Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural

Gas

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Dorothy Russ Agent Email: russdorothy@hotmail.com


